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BCPSS	Login	Information	 Crossroads	Wifi	Information	
User:	studentID#@bcpss.org	
Password:	CSstudent19	

Network:	LivingClassroomsGuest	
Password:	lighthouse	

	

Clever	Portal	
Single	sign	on.	Sign	into	this	website	and	it	automatically	will	sign	you	in	to	others.	

	

	
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	
	

			 	
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

Use	your	BCPS	Login	Information	to	sign	in.	
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

If	you	click	on	these	resources	within	Clever	–	it	will	take	you	directly	there	and	
login	you	in	automatically!	Click	the	heart	them	to	add	them	to	your	favorites!	

____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________	

	
Math/Grammar							Typing	 										Language	 	Coding	 Google	Docs	 							Grades	

	
	



Google	Docs	

	
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	

	
Requirements	for	Typed	Documents	

Naming	Convention:	SubjectGrade	–	Title	of	Assignment	–	First	and	Last	Name	
																				Example:	Art6	–	Artist	Statement:	Abstract	Painting	–	Lamar	Jackson	
	
												Font:	Times	New	Roman	
												Font	size:		12pt	
												Format:	Line	Spacing:	Double	
	
To	turn	in/submit	assignment,	share	it	with	teacher	using	the	Share	button	in	the	top	right.	
	

	
	

Sharing	with	Teachers	
DO	NOT	SHARE	WITH	CROSSROADS	EMAILS	–	USE	TEACHER	BCPS	EMAILS	

	

Ms.	Jones:	kemarkovich@bcps.k12.md.us	

Mr.	Sweat:	msweat@bcps.k12.md.us	

Mr.	Carroll:	scarroll@bcps.k12.md.us	

Mr.	Rhodes:	tjrhodes@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Fleming:	ecfleming@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Hammond:	susanham@gmail.com	

	

Mr.	Espinosa:	aespinoza@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Mitchell:	lmurphy@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Nevin:	mcnevin@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Cephas:	dcephas@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Santiago:	gesantiago@bcps.k12.md.us	

Ms.	Hunt:	jbhunt@bcps.k12.md.us	

	

From	Clever,	Click	the	icon	
for	Google	Classrooms	à	


